Points totals after three events. Please note, name spellings have not been verified and a

person may therefore appear more than once with a slight variation. If you spot one of these,
please email entries@ peterboroughgpseries.org.uk.

Name
Leo
Jack
Harry
Noah
Roman
Freya
Jake
Stanley
Izzy
Liberty
Rowan
Dexter
Isaac
Austin
Felicity
Madison
Lotti
Max
Elena
Nola
Ellie
Justin
Nicholas
Eve
Eilidh
Dixie
Jack
Amelia
Courtney
Ruby
Niamh
Milo
Ethan
Toby
Finlay
Boogie
Iris

Jake
Matthew
Sebastian
Thomas
Izzy

Last
Howard
Bone
Pateman
Randall
Jones
Harris
Johnson
Pyatt
Hurn
Sibthorp
Whittlesey
Moore
Friswell
Sibthorp
Allen
Hicks
Stockwell
Cranwell
Faulkner
Bates
Stokes
Trigg
Bartrop
Randall
Homewood
Swales
Reeve
Collishaw
Goymour
Pratt
Harwood
Gray
Locke
Staines
Smith
Gray
Purser
Henson
Cumbridge
Freeman
Elsdon
Salisbury

Club

Hunts AC

Hunts AC

Hunts AC
Thorney RC

U/A

Hunts AC

Hunts AC

Renegade Runners
PANVAC

March AC

March Athletic Club
Yaxley Runner and Joggers
BRJ Run & Tri
March AC

U/A

Ryston Runners
Hunts AC
Thorney RC
Thorney RC
PANVAC
Ramsey Road Runners
U/A

Eye Community Runners
Thorney RC

Yaxley Runner and Joggers
BRJRun & Tri

BRJ Run & Tri
Werrington joggers
U/A

Thorney RC
Werrington Joggers
Hunts AC

Hunts AC

PANVAC

PANVAC

Hunts AC

BRJ Run & Tri
PANVAC

March AC
Werrington joggers
West Norfolk AC
Stamford Striders

Sex
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MU13
MU15
MU15
MU11
FU15
MU13
MU11
FU15
FU11
MU11
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU11
FU13
FU15
MU15
FU11
FU15
FU13
MU13
MU11
FU13
FU13
FU11
MU13
FU15
FU15
FU13
FU11
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU13
MU11
FU11
MU11
MU13
MU11
MU13
FU11
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13
10
21
18
20
19
22
23
24
28
25
30
29
33
36
40
41
32
42
43
45
46
49
52
51

11

14
16
17

< v w Race2

15
14
18
19
29

o~ o w  Race3

12

10
17
18
15
16
14
21
20
19
22
23
24
27
36
32
33
31
38
41
44
46
45
47
48
49

13
11

25
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103
104
111
112
114
131
139
144
145
151
156
157

11
17
24
26
28
34
36
54



Emma
Toby
Will
Cara
Daniel
Harry
Megan
Alex
Archie
Evie
Hannah
Skye
Lacey
Elena
Marley
Freddie
Xander
Esme
Alexander
Ethan
Henry
Rosie
Tom
Lyla
Maddie
Freya
Carter
Jessica
Maryam
Summer
Georgia
Evie
Abigail
Josiah
Daniel

Granville
Whitehouse
Hutley
Pienescu
Berrisford
Fuller
Jones
Chapman
Hamlyn-Hall
Whytock
Berrisford
Bull

Bull
Staley
Mease
Hubbard
Gunn
Lydon
Gunn
Ward
Reeve
Ackerman
Sheldon
Graves
Lakey
Hawkswell
Jordan
Harding
Cox
Smith
Cleathero
Peet
Goodwin
Hall
Ackerman

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
PANVAC
Ramsey Road Runners
Ramsey Road Runners
U/A

PANVAC

Thorney RC

U/A

U/A

PANVAC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Werrington Joggers
Stamford Striders

U/A

Ryston Runners

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
Hunts AC

Yaxley Runners & Joggers
BRJ Run & Tri

BRJ Run & Tri

PANVAC

BRJRun & Tri

Werrington Joggers
Stamford Striders

Yaxley Runner and Joggers
Thorney RC

Thorney RC

Werrington Joggers
Ramsey Road Runners
Yaxley Runner and Joggers
U/A

March AC
Ramsey Road Runners
Thorney RC
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FU11
MU11
MU13
FU15
MU13
MU11
FU13
MU11
MU11
FU15
FU11
FU13
FU13
FU11
MU13
MU11
MU13
FU13
MU13
MU11
MuU17
FU15
MU13
FU13
FU11
FU15
MU11
FU11
FU15
FU15
FU13
FU13
FU15
MU13
MU15

34

35

37
39

54
53

12
15
26
27

31
38

44
47
48
50

55

32
37
33
35
45
41

42
47
46
49
50
58

12

39
43

51

26
29
35

28
34
40
37

42
43
39
50
52

30

51
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58
66
68
69
73
75
75
79
84
85
91
93
97
104
105

0o

12
12
15
26
27
30
31
38
39
43
44
47
48
50
51
51
55



